Individual Best Times (All Time)

Romilly Morrison - (1448068) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
44.55
45.42
46.73
48.35

1:02.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
44.55
45.42
46.73
48.35

1:02.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

258
243
223
202
92

WA Pts

258
243
223
202
92

Date

02/10/22
12/06/22
22/05/22
13/06/21
24/02/19

Date

02/10/22
12/06/22
22/05/22
13/06/21
24/02/19

Meet

Middlesex County Development Open Series

Camden Swiss Cottage SC Club Championships 2022
MCASA Middlesex May Open

Camden Swiss Cottage

Camden Medley Challenge Invitational

Meet

Middlesex County Development Open Series

Camden Swiss Cottage SC Club Championships 2022
MCASA Middlesex May Open

Camden Swiss Cottage

Camden Medley Challenge Invitational

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under
Southbury Rd
Swiss Cottage
Southbury Road
Swiss Cottage

Barnet Camden Swiss

Venue Club Swam Under

Southbury Rd
Swiss Cottage
Southbury Road
Swiss Cottage

Barnet Camden Swiss

Level

Level

A O W »

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



