Individual Best Times (All Time)

Romilly Morrison - (1448068) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.55	258	F	02/10/22	Middlesex County Development Open Series	Southbury Rd		3
45.42	243	F	12/06/22	Camden Swiss Cottage SC Club Championships 2022	Swiss Cottage		4
46.73	223	F	22/05/22	MCASA Middlesex May Open	Southbury Road		3
48.35	202	F	13/06/21	Camden Swiss Cottage	Swiss Cottage		0
1:02.65	92	F	24/02/19	Camden Medley Challenge Invitational	Barnet	Camden Swiss	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.55	258	F	02/10/22	Middlesex County Development Open Series	Southbury Rd		3
45.42	243	F	12/06/22	Camden Swiss Cottage SC Club Championships 2022	Swiss Cottage		4
46.73	223	F	22/05/22	MCASA Middlesex May Open	Southbury Road		3
48.35	202	F	13/06/21	Camden Swiss Cottage	Swiss Cottage		0
1:02.65	92	F	24/02/19	Camden Medley Challenge Invitational	Barnet	Camden Swiss	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS